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NULL

NULL
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deliveryplan
12 o
12 o)
64 NULL
64 NULL
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NULL
2
128 NULL
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12

12

12
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12
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12

12
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entryaccess
6 O
6 NULL
6 NULL
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fileman

12

256

1024

64

1024

1024
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fileaccess
12 o
6 NULL
6 NULL
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fileinfo

12
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filehistory

12

64

1024
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